American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

ALH BIBI DAHL

ALH KATIE KA-BOOM

ALH POLITICALLY CORRECT

ALH THE SCARLET HARLOT

Equine Registry

DoB
15-Nov-2022
06-Dec-2019
26-Sep-2017

03-Nov-2021

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
13697
13072
12730

13555

RIDGEVIEW POLLY-TIX (2008)

Sire Damsire

MAUNGATUA NOVA'S I'M SO FABULOUSLONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND
MAUNGATUA NOVA'S I'M SO FABULOUS LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND
ALLIANCE BOLEROS NOVA (IMP USA) LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND

MAUNGATUA NOVA'S I'M SO FABULOUS LONGWOODS FANTASIA DIAMOND
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